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Opis produktu

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-12-2025 03:08

Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-opel-astra-h-17-cdti-p-442.html

ROZRUSZNIK OPEL ASTRA H

1.7 CDTi

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Astra H 1.7 CDTI 1686¢cc

AC/ A17DTR m

Astra H 1.7 CDTI 1686c¢cc

AC/ Z17DTR m

Astra H 1.7 CDTI/ 1686¢cc

A17DTR

m

Astra H 1.7 CDTI/  1686cc

Z17 DTH

m

290,00 zt
Dostepny
STJ1158

STM585

2007-2

010

2007-2

010

2007-2

010

2004-2

006
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Astra H 1.7 CDTI/

Z17 DTL

Astra H 1.7 CDTI/

Z17DTR

1686¢cc

m

1686¢c

m

2004-2

005

2007-2

010
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SOL 49

&)

13

Wymiar mm

o1 119,00

PRODU OEM

CENT
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Andre
Nierma

nn

Bosch E

xchang

e

Delco

Delco

Elstock

Friesen

Hc

Hella

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

011482

098601

9361

DRS36

79

DRS36

79N

25-244

808005

0

JS1158

8EA737

794-00

1

S$11482

9

S114-8

29

$11482

9A
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Iskra

Iskra

Isuzu

S114-8

29A

S$11482

9B

S114-8

29B

S11486

9

S114-8

69

S$11492

5

S114-9

25

S$11492

5B

S114-9

25B

AZE215

0

AZE216

9

897189

1180
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Isuzu 897189

-1180

Isuzu 897189

1181

Isuzu 897189

-1181

Isuzu 897386

0620

Isuzu 897386

-0620

Isuzu 898014

7430

Isuzu 898014

-7430

Isuzu 898014

7432

Lucas LRT002

24

Lucas LRT224

Opel/Va 620200

uxhall 0

Opel/Va 931740

uxhall 28
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Opel/Va 971891

uxhall 18

Prestoli 205102

te 24

Valeo 458219

Valeo E 458219
xchang

e
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